MANUFACTURER OF
Laundry and Finishing
Equipments
Click To WhatsApp
Click To Call
+91 9650047497
Click To Email
Click To Website

SJTMVP-54 60X48 37KWX2 165kg 60”X48”X32
SJTMVP-54 32X52 37KW 96kg 52”X32”X32”
SJTMVP-8U 8X16 37KW 70kg 8”X16”X32”
MODEL RATING STEAM
OUTPUT
STEAM
CONNECTION
SUITABLE FOR NO
OF IRONS
OVERALL
DIMENSON(W*D*H)
DRY WEIGHT
(APPX)
SJTMES-04 04 KW 04 KG 2 2 18”X18” 25” 36 KG
SJTMES-09 09 KW 09 KG 2 3 28”X18” 36” 54 KG
SJTMES-18 18 KW 18 KG 1 6 28”X18” 46” 96 KG
Our Products
Vaccum Ironing Table
Specificaations:-
Covered with Silicon foam with hear proof cloth.

Fully powder coated4.
S.S. Heater5.
Fully safety :- Mechanical valve ,Indica6.
Specifications:-
MODEL CAPACITY EFFICIENT (NCU)% STEAM PRESSURE
KG./CM2
FEED WATER PUMP
MOTOR
ELECTRICAL
CONSUMPTION
(RUNNING AVG)
OVERALL
DIMENSION (MM)
DRY WEIGHT
(APPX.)
SJTMDF-30 30KG 90 6 0.75KW 300WT 889X889X889 300 KG
SJTMDF-50 50KG 90 6 0.75KW 300WT 1753X914X762 450 KG
SJTMDF-80 80KG 90 6 0.75KW 300WT 1753X914X762 550KG
SJTMDF-100 100KG 90 6 1.20 KW 300WT 1753X1080X850 650 KG
SJTMDF-125 125KG 90 6 1.20 KW 300WT 1850X1080X850 650 KG
Our Products
Diesel Fired Boiler
Specificaations:-
Fully automatic